MARCA
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZzZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI
MOTO GUZZI

RUBINETTO C/SPIA GUZZI V35/65 GT/FLORIDA

MODELLO

V35 Carabinieri/PA

V35 Florida

V35 GT

V35 llI

V50 Carabinieri/PA

V65 Florida

V65 GT

SP

Strada

V75 PA &quot;Tipo Nuovo&quot;
V75 PA &quot;Tipo Vecchio&quot;
T5 Polizia-CC-PA-NC - NUOVO TIPO
GT

SP 1l

Strada

CILINDRATA

350
350
350
350
500
650
650
750
750
750
750
850
1000
1000
1000

ANNI
1990 - 2001
1986 - 1990
1990 - 1993
1985 - 1987
1992 - 2001
1985 - 1992
1988 - 1989
1990 - 1992
1993 - 1995
1996 - 2001
1992 - 1996
1989 - 2001
1987 - 1991
1988 - 1994
1993 - 1994

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM
GU23105370
GU23105370
GU23105370
GU23105370
GU23105370
GU23105370
GU23105370
GU23105370
GU23105370
GU23105370
GU23105370
GU23105370
GU23105370
GU23105370
GU23105370




